
A STORY INSPIRED BY NATURE
SCAN NOW 



LUMINA :Melamine Faced MDF  

Formed by pressing MDF core with luxuries decorative paper,  
Lumina is suitable for high quality furniture and interior design projects.
  
The core of the material is composed of hard & soft wood fibers, giving a high 
density and stability, which makes it excellent for processing. 

It’s available in various dimensions, thicknesses, designs and decorative  
finishes on both sides.
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Stone Grey
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Chilli Red
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0164 BS
Anthracite

0564 BS
Almond

K512 BS  
Native Pink

5981 BS
Cashmere

K096 BS
Clay Grey

K513 BS
Marshmallow

0190 BS
Black

K097 BS
Dusk blue
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Surf Blue
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Sunshine
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Pastel Green

K517 BS 
Azure Blue
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Walnut

9614 BS 
Alpine Walnut

CNTP

K017 PW
Blonde Liberty Elm
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Blonde Surfside Ash
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Dovetail Arosa
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Fossil Arosa
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Bourbon Oak
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Ferrara Oak
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Fineline Mocca
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Greige Castello Oak

K542 PN 
Mocha Tessea
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Greige Tessea

5194 SN 
Oxide Vintage Oak
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Stone Oak

K360 PW
Vintage Harbor Oak

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)
Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

Thickness(mm)

2800 X 1220
18 8

2800 X 2070

Format(mm)

GROUPS



K001 PW
White Craft Oak

K085  PW 
Light Rockford Hickory

K359  PW
Brandy Castello Oak
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Light Vintage Oak
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Dark Select Walnut

GROUPS GROUPS

8100 SM 
Pearl White
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7063 BS Pastel Green GB293

0134 BS Sunshine GB297

K517 BS Azure Blue GB298

0564 BS Almond GB292

K096 BS Clay Grey GB289

K097 BS Dusk blue GB300

K512 BS Native Pink GB295

K513 BS Marshmallow GB294

K518 BS Surf Blue GB296
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0164 BS Anthracite GB301

5981 BS Cashmere GB290

0190 BS Black GB0003

K519 BS Mouse Grey GB302

0112 BS Stone Grey GB291

7113 BS Chilli Red GB299
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5527 PW Stone Oak GBW2864

8548 SN Fineline Mocca GBW2871

K539 PN Fossil Arosa GBW2860

8921 PW Ferrara Oak GBW2865

5194 SN Oxide Vintage Oak GBW2870

K538 PN Dovetail Arosa GBW2859

K541 PN Greige Tessea GBW2861

K542 PN Mocha Tessea GBW2862

0729 BS Walnut GBW2875

K360 PW Vintage Harbor Oak GBW2002

K082 PW Bourbon Oak GBW2874

K357 PW Greige Castello Oak GBW2865

K525 SN Blonde Surfside Ash GBW2868

K017 PW Blonde Liberty Elm GBW2867

9614 BS Alpine Walnut GBW2852

K009 PW Dark Select Walnut GBW2872

K001 PW White Craft Oak GBW2310

K359 PW Brandy Castello Oak GBW2873

3025 SN Light Vintage Oak GBW2598

K085 PW Light Rockford Hickory GBW2572

8100 BS Pearl White GB0190

8100 SM Pearl White GB0190
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BS Bureau Structure

PW Pure wood SN Super Natural

PN PlutonSM Silk Matt

TEXTURES






